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          Spiral hoses
        

        
          
            Spiral hose, black
          
        

        
          
            ½"
          
        

        
          
            ¾"
          
        

        
          
            1"
          
        

        
          
            1¼"
          
        

        
          
            1½"
          
        

        
          Diameter
        

        
          mm
        

        
          13
        

        
          19
        

        
          25
        

        
          32
        

        
          38
        

        
          Length
        

        
          m
        

        
          30.00
        

        
          25.00
        

        
          Guarantee*
        

        
          P.251
        

        
          Years
        

        
          2
        

        
          Colour
        

        
          Black
        

        
          Material
        

        
          PVC
        

        
          Max. operating pressure
        

        
          bar
        

        
          1.00
        

        
          Description
        

        
          • UV-resistant
        

        
          • Good sinking characteristics
        

        
          • Temperature resistant from –15 °C to +50 °C
        

        
          • Heavy-metal free – guaranteed
        

        
          • Very smooth, flow-optimised inner wall design
        

        
          • Pressure: 1 bar
        

        
          
            Item no.
          
        

        
          
            57521
          
        

        
          
            37175
          
        

        
          
            37176
          
        

        
          
            37177
          
        

        
          
            37178
          
        

        
          
            Spiral hose, green
          
        

        
          
            ¾"
          
        

        
          
            1"
          
        

        
          
            1¼"
          
        

        
          
            1½"
          
        

        
          
            2"
          
        

        
          Diameter
        

        
          mm
        

        
          19
        

        
          25
        

        
          32
        

        
          38
        

        
          50
        

        
          Length
        

        
          m
        

        
          25.00
        

        
          20.00
        

        
          Guarantee*
        

        
          P.251
        

        
          Years
        

        
          2
        

        
          Colour
        

        
          Green
        

        
          Material
        

        
          PVC
        

        
          Max. operating pressure
        

        
          bar
        

        
          6.00
        

        
          Description
        

        
          • Green with black spirals
        

        
          • UV-resistant
        

        
          • Good sinking characteristics
        

        
          • Temperature resistant from –15 °C to +50 °C
        

        
          • Heavy-metal free – guaranteed
        

        
          • Very smooth, flow optimised inner wall design
        

        
          • Pressure: 6 bar
        

        
          
            Item no.
          
        

        
          
            53470
          
        

        
          
            52883
          
        

        
          
            52980
          
        

        
          
            52981
          
        

        
          
            36500
          
        

        
          Hoses & connectors
        

        
          Spiral hoses
        

        
          Pond Construction & Decoration
        

        
          Hoses & connectors
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